K T-LED18.5T8-48GC-8X X-D /G2
T8 LED LAMP
18.5W T8 LED | 3000–6500K | >83 CRI | High efficiency
DESCRIPTION
• Replacement for conventional fluorescent lamp
• Single or double-ended wiring
• 50,000+ hour lifetime
• Approximately 40% more energy efficient that standard F32T8

B
A
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED18.5T8-48GC-830-D /G2 25 TBD TBD PL6BKK2VV344
KT-LED18.5T8-48GC-835-D /G2 25 IXX-54 89094902028 PLUL9DK6SWFB
KT-LED18.5T8-48GC-840-D /G2 25 PLQ-11 843654120928 PLUT2JPJ7ASS
KT-LED18.5T8-48GC-850-D /G2 25 UKB-31 843654120935 PL3RTHHIE0ON
KT-LED18.5T8-48GC-865-D /G2 25 TBD TBD PLD38IXLZHPS
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 11.07.23